Dorsey Metrology International
53 Oakley Street, Poughkeepsie, NY 12601
Tel: (845) 454-3111  Fax: (845) 454-3888
Website: www.dorseymetrology.com
D-3
Proudly made in the USA
LDVA - ID/OD Adjustable Diameter and Depth
5" vertical adjustment on rests

(mm)
STEEL PIN CARBIDE
BALL
STEEL
SHOVEL
CARBIDE
SHOVEL
EXTENDED CARBIDE
SHOVEL
RANGE RANGE SP CB SS CS ES
LDRA-12 4 to 12 100 to 300 LDRA-SP LDRA-CB LDRA-SS LDRA-CS LDRA-ES
PART #
INCH METRIC (mm) STEEL PIN CARBIDE BALL STEEL SHOVEL CARBIDE SHOVEL EXTENDED
CARBIDE SHOVEL
RANGE RANGE SP CB SS CS ES
LDVA-12 6 to 12 150 to 300 LDVA-12-SP LDVA-12-CB LDVA-12-SS LDVA-12-CS LDVA-12-ES
LDVA-18 12 to 18 301 to 460 LDVA-18-SP LDVA-18-CB LDVA-18-SS LDVA-18-CS LDVA-18-ES
LDVA-24 18 to 24 461 to 610 LDVA-24-SP LDVA-24-CB LDVA-24-SS LDVA-24-CS LDVA-24-ES
LDVA-30 24 to 30 611 to 760 LDVA-30-SP LDVA-30-CB LDVA-30-SS LDVA-30-CS LDVA-30-ES
LDVA-36 30 to 36 761 to 915 LDVA-36-SP LDVA-36-CB LDVA-36-SS LDVA-36-CS LDVA-36-ES
LDVA-42 36 to 42 916 to 1070 LDVA-42-SP LDVA-42-CB LDVA-42-SS LDVA-42-CS LDVA-42-ES
LDVA-48 42 to 48 1071 to 1220 LDVA-48-SP LDVA-48-CB LDVA-48-SS LDVA-48-CS LDVA-48-ES
LDVA-54 48 to 54 1221 to 1370 LDVA-54-SP LDVA-54-CB LDVA-54-SS LDVA-54-CS LDVA-54-ES
LDVA-60 54 to 60 1371 to 1525 LDVA-60-SP LDVA-60-CB LDVA-60-SS LDVA-60-CS LDVA-60-ES
.1875" dia.
.1875" dia.
ball .156" offset .281" offset
.1875" dia.